
001 |RO 24 1108865F | |DA4BF20E |10.05 12:07:44.8 |OK |01 |027 |
002 |RO 24 2008532F | |DA18B0C1 |10.05 12:07:46.7 |OK |01 |024 |
003 |RO 22 1097020F | |DB1449DC |10.05 12:18:52.1 |OK |01 |076 |
004 |RO 23 0052137F | |DB14493E |10.05 12:24:04.7 |OK |01 |053 |
005 |RO 24 0059567M | |DA5EF721 |10.05 12:28:48.2 |OK |02 |136 |
006 |RO 23 2031410F | |DB1449E9 |10.05 12:29:32.6 |OK |03 |004 |
007 |RO 24 0059566F | |DA2F3110 |10.05 12:29:41.8 |OK |02 |041 |
008 |RO 23 0052104M | |DA2926FE |10.05 12:30:16.2 |OK |01 |122 |
009 |RO 24 0059530M | |DA2927A0 |10.05 12:30:19.1 |OK |03 |112 |
010 |RO 24 2008543F | |DA18B187 |10.05 12:34:09.4 |OK |02 |038 |
011 |RO 23 2026892M | |DA557BDF |10.05 12:34:47.5 |OK |03 |106 |
012 |RO 24 2008577F | |DB144A95 |10.05 12:34:48.1 |OK |03 |092 |
013 |RO 24 2008530F | |DA2F30A8 |10.05 12:35:02.3 |OK |04 |056 |
014 |RO 24 0059559F | |DA2F2F73 |10.05 12:35:02.4 |OK |04 |067 |
015 |RO 24 0059576F | |DA2F2DE2 |10.05 12:37:45.4 |OK |02 |085 |
016 |RO 24 2008542F | |DA2F305F |10.05 12:39:31.6 |OK |01 |064 |
017 |RO 23 0052102M | |DA26CD86 |10.05 12:40:59.3 |OK |03 |141 |
018 |RO 24 0059561F | |DA4BF237 |10.05 12:42:32.0 |OK |03 |069 |
019 |RO 23 0052126F | |DB14982B |10.05 12:46:53.3 |OK |01 |042 |
020 |RO 22 1097089F | |DB144AF1 |10.05 12:52:21.3 |OK |03 |013 |
021 |RO 24 0059583F | |DB017425 |10.05 12:52:44.7 |OK |03 |082 |
022 |RO 24 2008515F | |DA2F308E |10.05 12:52:49.3 |OK |03 |031 |
023 |RO 24 2008563F | |DA2F2E60 |10.05 12:54:51.5 |OK |03 |017 |
024 |RO 24 2008599F | |DA2F2ECA |10.05 12:55:52.5 |OK |03 |059 |
025 |RO 24 2008527F | |DA4BF1AF |10.05 12:57:21.4 |OK |03 |084 |
026 |RO 24 2008556F | |DB14495D |10.05 13:02:42.6 |OK |01 |019 |
027 |RO 24 0059521F | |DA5B7484 |10.05 13:03:40.1 |OK |01 |050 |
028 |RO 24 2008546F | |DA2F3040 |10.05 13:03:43.0 |OK |03 |032 |
029 |RO 24 2008516M | |DA5EF76A |10.05 13:04:54.5 |OK |02 |154 |
030 |RO 24 0059553F | |DA18AE0F |10.05 13:06:38.3 |OK |03 |083 |
031 |RO 24 2008547M | |DA26CF61 |10.05 13:07:08.1 |OK |03 |144 |
032 |RO 23 2026879F | |DA2F3168 |10.05 13:09:32.7 |OK |01 |040 |
033 |RO 24 2008574F | |DA26567C |10.05 13:09:53.5 |OK |03 |014 |
034 |RO 24 2008504F | |DA2F30AA |10.05 13:11:27.3 |OK |02 |006 |
035 |RO 23 0052129F | |DB149845 |10.05 13:11:30.3 |OK |01 |048 |
036 |RO 24 2008569F | |DA2F2F77 |10.05 13:11:36.4 |OK |03 |029 |
037 |RO 22 1097226F | |DB017426 |10.05 13:12:04.1 |OK |01 |016 |
038 |RO 23 2026899F | |DB1448E1 |10.05 13:12:53.8 |OK |03 |091 |
039 |RO 21 2012189F | |DA2656B5 |10.05 13:14:54.8 |OK |01 |035 |
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040 |RO 24 2008519F | |DB144A04 |10.05 13:15:04.6 |OK |01 |090 |
041 |RO 23 2031445F | |DA18AEAD |10.05 13:15:05.3 |OK |03 |060 |
042 |RO 21 0449905M | |DA5EF6DE |10.05 13:17:48.0 |OK |02 |137 |
043 |RO 23 2031422M | |DA292588 |10.05 13:17:53.7 |OK |03 |111 |
044 |RO 23 0052012F | |DB1449BF |10.05 13:19:25.8 |OK |01 |033 |
045 |RO 24 0059542F | |DB14982D |10.05 13:19:31.3 |OK |01 |072 |
046 |RO 24 2008555F | |DB144981 |10.05 13:19:39.2 |OK |01 |025 |
047 |RO 23 2031458M | |DA2927A8 |10.05 13:20:52.0 |OK |03 |134 |
048 |RO 24 0059543F | |DB149822 |10.05 13:23:18.0 |OK |03 |088 |
049 |RO 24 0059597F | |DA4BF252 |10.05 13:24:09.0 |OK |03 |008 |
050 |RO 24 0059535M | |DA5EF4C3 |10.05 13:27:42.6 |OK |02 |132 |
051 |RO 24 2008572M | |DA5EF779 |10.05 13:27:55.7 |OK |02 |147 |
052 |RO 22 1097092M | |DA29267B |10.05 13:28:17.4 |OK |01 |002 |
053 |RO 24 1032372M | |DA557CFA |10.05 13:29:04.7 |OK |03 |148 |
054 |RO 24 2008528M | |DA557BA2 |10.05 13:29:42.7 |OK |03 |103 |
055 |RO 24 1108850F | |DA4BF291 |10.05 13:30:08.7 |OK |03 |080 |
056 |RO 24 2008534F | |DA4BF229 |10.05 13:30:39.7 |OK |04 |089 |
057 |RO 24 2008507M | |DA5EF733 |10.05 13:32:32.1 |OK |01 |157 |
058 |RO 24 1108858F | |DA2F301D |10.05 13:33:41.6 |OK |02 |055 |
059 |RO 24 2008565M | |DA29289A |10.05 13:33:49.8 |OK |03 |150 |
060 |RO 24 0059582M | |DA629C50 |10.05 13:34:03.3 |OK |01 |117 |
061 |RO 21 1182511F | |DA5B749B |10.05 13:34:04.6 |OK |01 |007 |
062 |RO 24 2008609F | |DA4BF274 |10.05 13:34:09.8 |OK |01 |012 |
063 |RO 24 0059588M | |DA629C85 |10.05 13:36:04.7 |OK |04 |101 |
064 |RO 24 2008560F | |DA18AF0E |10.05 13:36:42.2 |OK |03 |026 |
065 |RO 23 0052167F | |DA18AE89 |10.05 13:36:52.6 |OK |01 |021 |
066 |RO 24 2008503F | |DA2F30FA |10.05 13:38:49.5 |OK |01 |075 |
067 |RO 24 0059505F | |DA4BF2B7 |10.05 13:39:24.7 |OK |03 |079 |
068 |RO 23 0052168M | |DA2927EF |10.05 13:43:24.8 |OK |03 |107 |
069 |RO 24 0059563M | |DA5EF3AC |10.05 13:44:00.7 |OK |02 |129 |
070 |RO 22 1097127F | |DB14984C |10.05 13:44:19.5 |OK |01 |015 |
071 |RO 23 2031405M | |DA5EF3CB |10.05 13:44:27.2 |OK |01 |097 |
072 |RO 24 1110330M | |DA292796 |10.05 13:46:12.5 |OK |03 |139 |
073 |RO 24 2008526M | |DA5EF435 |10.05 13:48:51.1 |OK |01 |119 |
074 |RO 23 2031413F | |DB144973 |10.05 13:48:57.3 |OK |01 |058 |
075 |RO 24 0059572F | |DA4BF28F |10.05 13:48:59.3 |OK |02 |045 |
076 |RO 24 0059509M | |DA29273D |10.05 13:49:09.4 |OK |02 |095 |
077 |RO 21 1182516M | |DA5EF306 |10.05 13:55:09.4 |OK |03 |120 |
078 |RO 24 0059528F | |DA2F30BD |10.05 13:55:20.2 |OK |03 |065 |
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079 |RO 24 2008544M | |DA629D21 |10.05 13:57:48.4 |OK |03 |100 |
080 |RO 24 1108849M | |DA629CE9 |10.05 14:01:52.8 |OK |04 |124 |
081 |RO 23 0052109F | |DA4BF294 |10.05 14:04:03.2 |OK |01 |054 |
082 |RO 24 0059546F | |DA2F2E36 |10.05 14:06:29.0 |OK |03 |063 |
083 |RO 23 0052112M | |DA26CF03 |10.05 14:06:33.1 |OK |03 |105 |
084 |RO 24 2008597M | |DA292772 |10.05 14:07:11.7 |OK |01 |153 |
085 |RO 23 2026888M | |DA629B4A |10.05 14:09:27.6 |OK |01 |145 |
086 |RO 24 0059534M | |DA19E655 |10.05 14:10:51.2 |OK |02 |126 |
087 |RO 24 0059574M | |DA5EF3AB |10.05 14:16:59.0 |OK |04 |131 |
088 |RO 24 2008536M | |DA5EF773 |10.05 14:18:07.9 |OK |03 |113 |
089 |RO 24 0059536M | |DA5EF3EA |10.05 14:20:42.2 |OK |02 |104 |
090 |RO 24 2008538F | |DB144A36 |10.05 14:26:41.6 |OK |01 |087 |
091 |RO 23 0052186M | |DA5EF66F |10.05 14:27:01.5 |OK |02 |130 |
092 |RO 24 2008548M | |DA5EF3ED |10.05 14:27:05.7 |OK |02 |116 |
093 |RO 24 0059515M | |DA292592 |10.05 14:27:54.0 |OK |03 |094 |
094 |RO 24 2008517M | |DA26C197 |10.05 14:27:56.9 |OK |03 |114 |
095 |RO 24 2008570F | |DA2F2F05 |10.05 14:32:19.3 |OK |03 |037 |
096 |RO 24 1108859M | |DA2928E5 |10.05 14:39:56.8 |OK |02 |142 |
097 |RO 24 0059501M | |DA557E17 |10.05 14:41:08.8 |OK |03 |143 |
098 |RO 24 2008535M | |DA292667 |10.05 14:42:08.4 |OK |02 |099 |
099 |RO 24 2008513F | |DB14983C |10.05 14:42:52.1 |OK |02 |018 |
100 |RO 24 2008589M | |DA292762 |10.05 14:43:59.4 |OK |02 |128 |
101 |RO 24 0059571F | |DA466EC4 |10.05 14:46:38.4 |OK |02 |043 |
102 |RO 24 2008593M | |DA5EF591 |10.05 14:50:58.5 |OK |02 |093 |
103 |RO 24 2008508F | |DA2F3149 |10.05 15:02:08.8 |OK |02 |030 |
104 |RO 24 2008591F | |DA265880 |10.05 15:03:27.0 |OK |01 |010 |
105 |RO 24 2008580F | |DA265604 |10.05 15:08:24.4 |OK |02 |074 |
106 |RO 24 2008524M | |DA557B8B |10.05 15:08:37.1 |OK |02 |118 |
107 |RO 24 1108854M | |DA19E6FA |10.05 15:09:13.6 |OK |01 |123 |
108 |RO 24 2008537M | |DA557B71 |10.05 15:13:17.1 |OK |01 |146 |
109 |RO 21 1182808F | |DB144AEC |10.05 15:43:36.1 |OK |03 |005 |
110 |RO 24 2008510F | |DA4BF47D |10.05 15:54:37.2 |OK |03 |051 |
111 |RO 24 0127229F | |DA2F2F41 |10.05 16:12:28.2 |OK |02 |078 |
112 |RO 24 1108869F | |DA2F2D8D |10.05 16:20:27.2 |OK |02 |049 |
113 |RO 24 2008549M | |DA292846 |10.05 16:28:57.8 |OK |02 |149 |
114 |RO 24 2008558F | |DA5B735F |10.05 16:30:10.2 |OK |01 |023 |
115 |RO 24 0059545F | |DA4BF136 |10.05 16:38:33.0 |OK |02 |070 |
116 |RO 24 2008552F | |DA265605 |10.05 16:43:03.2 |OK |03 |081 |
117 |RO 24 2008600F | |DB14983B |10.05 17:07:30.6 |OK |03 |052 |
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118 |RO 21 1182510M | |DA292938 |10.05 17:18:08.1 |OK |03 |001 |
119 |RO 24 1108866M | |DA5EF76F |10.05 18:01:33.2 |OK |02 |135 |
120 |RO 24 2008564F | |DA2F2E96 |10.05 18:11:35.2 |OK |01 |039 |
121 |RO 24 0059586M | |DA5EF3CA |10.05 18:20:38.8 |OK |03 |125 |
122 |RO 24 0059551M | |DA5EF57B |10.05 18:27:41.2 |OK |02 |155 |
123 |RO 21 1182612F | |DB144921 |10.05 18:33:04.6 |OK |01 |057 |
124 |RO 24 2008604M | |DA292768 |10.05 18:37:43.3 |OK |03 |115 |
125 |RO 24 0059550F | |DA2F2F1C |10.05 18:37:54.3 |OK |02 |061 |
126 |RO 24 2008522F | |DA2F315B |10.05 18:52:15.6 |OK |02 |028 |
127 |RO 24 2008523F | |DA265607 |10.05 19:36:44.9 |OK |01 |036 |
128 |RO 24 0059502M | |DA5EF49F |10.05 19:56:16.4 |OK |03 |109 |
129 |RO 24 2008582F | |DA54D666 |11.05 06:58:43.3 |OK |02 |073 |
130 |RO 23 2031438M | |DA2928F4 |11.05 07:14:12.5 |OK |01 |098 |
131 |RO 24 2008590F | |DA18AE48 |11.05 07:22:16.8 |OK |02 |011 |
132 |RO 24 2008541F | |DA2F3130 |11.05 07:54:35.6 |OK |02 |020 |
133 |RO 24 0059526F | |DA18ADC7 |11.05 11:11:45.5 |OK |02 |066 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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